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737
Ava Weishaar (So..) Naperville (North) 725

Aurora (West Aurora)

793
Andrea Castro (So..) Lisle (Sr.) 787
Thalia Clouser (Sr..) Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 765
D'Niya Little-Segers (Jr..) Naperville (Central) 764
Teresa Matulis (Sr..) Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 757
Fatima Tenorio (So..) Lisle (Sr.) 749
Ashley O'Neill (Jr..) Hinsdale (Central) 745

Angelina Molfese (Jr..) Hinsdale (Central)

Sydney Hurst (So..) Naperville (Central) 873
Jayda Armstrong (Sr..) Naperville (Central) 857
Alexis Wright (Sr..) Naperville (North) 847
Verenice Gonzalez (Sr..) Aurora (East Aurora) 826
Elyse Brinkman (Sr..) Lisle (Sr.) 805
Hayden McKenna (Sr..) Aurora (West Aurora) 795

Lisle (Sr.) 914
Teresa Duffrin (So..) Naperville (Central) 906
Emily Warner (Sr..) Lisle (Sr.) 904
April Wu (So..) Hinsdale (Central) 895
Caitlin Randall (Jr..) Naperville (North) 894

Ashley Leban (So..) Darien (Hinsdale South)

892Elizabeth Vandercar (Sr..) Darien (Hinsdale South)

135
137
143
165
166
173
181
185
193
205

Jenna Pitts (Fr..) Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 1049
Jessica Gruszka (Jr..) Downers Grove (North) 1047
Morgan Ellis (Sr..) Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 1038
Havin Gonzalez (Sr..) Aurora (East Aurora) 1034
Avery Andersen (Jr..) Hinsdale (Central) 1032
Skye Sanford (Jr..) Naperville (Central)

921
Lauren Burton (Sr..) Aurora (West Aurora) 921
Vivian Cracco (Jr..)

Team Standings

Place

TotalIndividual School

Darien (Hinsdale South) 1059

57

1015
Taylor Sisco (Jr..) Downers Grove (North) 1004
Alexis Clayton (So..) Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 948

9
9

16
24
26
35
36
38

73
83

104
125

291
310
324
325

Kalee Petras (So..) Downers Grove (North) 930

1120
1839
4890

Individual ChampionTeam Champion

1288

610 667 579 660 579 675 3770 628.3
458 506 566 587 482 452 3051 508.5

340
342
354
358
367

Alexandria Sims (Sr..)

367
374
382
384
393
394

Vivian Cracco (Jr..) Lisle (Sr.) 914
Teresa Duffrin (So..) Naperville (Central)

921

356
433
475
708
731

1026
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Total Average pins out

pins out
to qualify

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier
333

Downers Grove (South)

Aurora (Metea Valley)

Villa Park (Willowbrook)

Addison (A. Trail)
Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop]

5627 937.8

62

538

737
1070

815.0
4557 759.5

Downers Grove (North)
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Naperville (Central)
Hinsdale (Central)
Lisle (Sr.)
Aurora (East Aurora)
Naperville (North)
Aurora (West Aurora)
Team 14 Blind

9109639209141017903

805 793 759 695 724 781
777 780 1093

1170
1212
1445
1468
1763
1857
2576
5627

832 869 1011 966 885 1002 5565 927.5

842 755 941 909 908 734 5089 848.2

909 796 886 763 747 789 4890

763 746 745 723 4534 755.7
775 723 843 719 659 738 4457 742.8
728 788 733 790 716 660 4415 735.8
679 646 755 752 610 740 4182 697.0

740 702 4159 693.2
668 638 604 652 692 610 3864 644.0
587 675 677 778

Heather Kowalski (Sr..) Downers Grove (South)

Individual School Total
pins 
out

1288 Dana Euske (Sr..)

Saturday, February 5, 2022 Course: Fox Bowl, Wheaton          Manager: Matt Fehrmann

Downers Grove (South) 5627 Heather Kowalski (Sr..) Downers Grove (South)
Individual Standings Standings for Advancing Individuals
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Jasmine Allen (Sr..) Aurora (Metea Valley) 1248
Jacquelyn Porro (So..) Villa Park (Willowbrook) 1247
Sydney Lewis (Sr..) Aurora (Metea Valley) 1223
Julia Frauendorff (Jr..) Downers Grove (South) 1179
Kylie Fiermuga (Jr..) Addison (A. Trail) 1172
Karissa Reyes (So..) Downers Grove (South) 1166
Elizabeth Mansmith (Sr..) Aurora (Metea Valley) 1156
Dana Euske (Sr..) Darien (Hinsdale South) 1059
Jenna Pitts (Fr..) Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 1049
Jessica Gruszka (Jr..) Downers Grove (North) 1047
Morgan Ellis (Sr..) Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 1038
Havin Gonzalez (Sr..) Aurora (East Aurora) 1034

Naperville (Central) 1015
Taylor Sisco (Jr..) Downers Grove (North) 1004
Sarah Soucie (Sr..) Addison (A. Trail) 1002
Amia Jackson (Sr..) Villa Park (Willowbrook) 998
Emma Zalud (Sr..) Downers Grove (South) 997
Grace Cannizzo (Fr..) Addison (A. Trail) 978
Olivia Williams (So..) Villa Park (Willowbrook) 964
Michaela Graves (Sr..) Aurora (Metea Valley) 963

2022 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Hosted by 
Aurora (Metea Valley)  Final Results

906
Emily Warner (Sr..) Lisle (Sr.) 904
April Wu (So..) Hinsdale (Central) 895
Caitlin Randall (Jr..) Naperville (North) 894

Alexis Clayton (So..) Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 948
Amelia Williams (Sr..) Villa Park (Willowbrook) 946
Megan Beausoleil (Sr..) Villa Park (Willowbrook) 934
Kalee Petras (So..) Downers Grove (North) 930
Ashley Leban (So..) Darien (Hinsdale South) 921
Lauren Burton (Sr..) Aurora (West Aurora)

Avery Andersen (Jr..) Hinsdale (Central) 1032
Skye Sanford (Jr..)


